BGA64018/075
Shaped Summerhouses
Six Sided Summerhouses
A range of attractive apex roofed
six-sided summerhouses with long
windows and double doors.
Pressure treated (tanalised) high-
grade pine throughout.
Price includes 38kg/sqm felt, black
nylon hinges and three lever
mortice lock and plain glass
windows.
For treated manufactured doors
and windows, see separate price
list.
Popular Range
Framework 75mm x 50mm below floor. 51mm x 38mm wall/roof framework. 16mm T+G board to
floor/roof. Price includes 38kg/sq m felt, decorative hinges, handles and 3-lever locks.
Manufactured doors coloured green or brown.
Size ft Size  mm
Area sq
m
19mm
Shiplap
Cladding
22mm Log
Cladding
Optional
Shingled
Roof
Optional
Slatted
Roof
Erection
Charge
10ft x 8ft 3050 x 2440 7.4 £1,415 £1,555 £230 £280 £140
10ft x 9ft 3050 x 2745 8.4 £1,550 £1,680 £260 £325 £145
10ft x 10ft 3050 x 3050 9.3 £1,675 £1,805 £290 £365 £155
12ft x 10ft 3660 x 3050 11.2 £1,970 £2,130 £345 £420 £175
Heavy Duty Range
Framework 75mm x 50mm below floor, wall/roof framework, 22mm T+G board to floor and 16mm
T+G board to roof. Price includes 38kg/sq m felt, decorative hinges, handles and 3-lever locks.
Manufactured doors coloured green or brown.
Size ft Size mm
Area
sq m
19mm
Shiplap
Cladding
22mm
Log
Cladding
38mm
Log
Cladding
Optional
Shingled
Roof
Optional
Slatted
Roof
Erection
Charge
10ft x 8ft 3050 x 2440 7.4 £1,580 £1,615 £1,850 £230 £280 £140
10ft x 9ft 3050 x 2745 8.4 £1,715 £1,775 £2,025 £260 £325 £145
10ft x 10ft 3050 x 3050 9.3 £1,845 £1,915 £2,195 £290 £365 £155
12ft x 10ft 3660 x 3050 11.2 £2,155 £2,280 £2,525 £345 £420 £175
Options
Leaded windows (Diamond or Georgian) £15 each
Opening windows  £25 each
Window boxes £15 each
Prices include delivery and VAT. All timbers fully pressure treated (tanalised). All timber sizes
quoted are nominal prior to machining.
BGA64018/075
Hexagonal and Octagonal Summerhouses
A range of summerhouses designed and manufactured to your requirements. With door placed in
central position and number of windows to your specification.
Price includes standard felt, decorative hinges / handles and lock, plain glass windows. For treated
manufactured doors and windows, see separate price list.
Popular Range
Framework 75mm x 50mm below floor with 50mm x 38mm wall/roof framework. 19mm boarded
floor and roof.
Size
19mm
Shiplap
 Cladding
22mm
Logboard
Cladding
GPR Slate
Effect Roof
Tiled
Roof
Slatted
Roof
Erection
6ft x 6ft £1,055 £1,105 £260 £155 £215 £125
8ft x 6ft £1,255 £1,320 £300 £200 £275 £140
10ft x 6ft £1,420 £1,485 N/A £200 £275 £155
10ft x 8ft £1,625 £1,710 N/A £260 £365 £165
10ft x 10ft £1,960 £2,075 N/A £325 £455 £175
10ft x 12ft £2,245 £2,395 N/A £370 £515 £195
Heavy Duty Range
Framework 75mm x 50mm to walls, floor and roof. 22mm boarded floor and 19mm boarded roof.
Size
19mm
Shiplap
Cladding
22mm
Logboard
Cladding
38mm
Logboard
Cladding
GPR Slate
Effect Roof
Tiled Roof
Slatted
Roof
Erection
6ft x 6ft £1,250 £1,300 £1,495 £260 £155 £215 £125
8ft x 6ft £1,435 £1,490 £1,725 £300 £200 £275 £140
10ft x 6ft £1,625 £1,760 £2,025 N/A £200 £275 £155
10ft x 8ft £1,860 £1,960 £2,285 N/A £260 £365 £165
10ft x 10ft £2,230 £2,340 £2,705 N/A £325 £455 £175
10ft x 12ft £2,515 £2,650 £3,110 N/A £370 £515 £195
If erecting buildings ourselves, a flat prepared base must be available upon our arrival.